## Jagdish Hiroo Bharwani

Vaibhav 14 B, Breach candy, 80 Bhulabhai Desai road , Mumbai 400026, India . Contact: +91 9820061267 , +91 22- 2368 3636, 2367 9090, Email : jagdish@stocktalks.com

13.07.2021

The Manager,

BSE, Mumbai.

Sir.

Intimation & Disclosure of acquisition of more than 5% stake, in Wall Street Finance Ltd., BSE Code 511147 pursuant to Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011

Please take on record the intimation with regards to acquisition of additional shares exceeding an aggregate, consolidated / combined holding of over 5% of the voting rights of Wall Street Finance Limited, BSE Code 511147 by Jagdish Hiroo Bharwani, Promoter & director of Stock Talks Private Limited along with PAC (Persons acting in concert), which now own & holds a total of 9.51% stake, as on date.

Jagdish Hiroo Bharwani has further acquired 25,000 additional shares from the open market, on 13<sup>th</sup> July 2021 increasing its own holdings to 150,000 shares which is 1.29%, on its own & a total combined holdings to a total of 1101,002 shares equivalent to 9.51%., including persons acting in concert (PAC), comprising of StockTalks Private Limited, its Directors, shareholders and their immediate family members.

The current holdings of the acquirer & StockTalks Private limited, including PAC (Persons acting in concert) are as follows:

### STOCKTALKS Private limited 826,000 shares

Jagdish Hiroo Bharwani 150,000 shares (Previously 125,000 shares)

Namita Jagdish Bharwani 25,001 shares

TOTAL ALTERNATION

Nirmal Hiroo Bharwani.

25,000 shares

Vinita Hiroo Bharwani.

25,000 shares

Sheetal Hiroo Bharwani

25,000 shares

Nihaal Jagdish Bharwani

25,001 shares

Total.

11,01,002 shares 9.51% (Previously 10,76,002 shares)

Thanking you for your kind attention and necessary assistance

Jagdish Hiroo Bharwani

cc:

The Company Secretary (Kind Attention of Ms. Manisha S.)

Wall Street Finance Limited, Mumbai

&

StockTalks Private Limited



13.07.2021

The Manager,

BSE, Mumbai.

Sir,

### Intimation & Disclosure of acquisition of more than 5% stake, in Wall Street Finance Ltd., BSE Code 511147 pursuant to Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011

Please take on record the intimation with regards to acquisition of additional shares exceeding an aggregate, consolidated / combined holding of over 5% of the voting rights of Wall Street Finance Limited, BSE Code 511147 by Jagdish Hiroo Bharwani, Promoter & director of StockTalks Private Limited along with PAC (Persons acting in concert), which now own & holds a total of 9.51% stake, as on date.

Jagdish Hiroo Bharwani has further acquired 25,000 additional shares from the open market, on 13<sup>th</sup> July 2021 increasing its own holdings to 150,000 shares which is 1.29%, on its own & a total combined holdings to a total of 1101,002 shares equivalent to 9.51%., including persons acting in concert (PAC), comprising of StockTalks Private Limited, its Directors, shareholders and their immediate family members.

The current holdings of the acquirer & StockTalks Private limited, including PAC (Persons acting in concert) are as follows:

#### STOCKTALKS Private limited 826,000 shares

Jagdish Hiroo Bharwani 150,000 shares

Namita Jagdish Bharwani 25,001 shares

Nirmal Hiroo Bharwani. 25,000 shares

Vinita Hiroo Bharwani. 25,000 shares

Sheetal Hiroo Bharwani 25,000 shares

Nihaal Jagdish Bharwani 25,001 shares

Total. 11,01,002 shares 9.51%

Thanking you for your kind attention and necessary assistance

For & On behalf of Stock Talks Private limited

Jagdish Hiroo Bharwani

Director

cc:

The Company Secretary (Kind Attention of Ms. Manisha S.)

Wall Street Finance Limited Mumbai Registered Office

Wall Street Finance Limited, Mumbai Registered Office
Unit 101, V.K.Ind Estate, Pals Street, Off. K.K. Marg. Mahalaxmi
Mumbai-400 011 Maharashtra, India Tel. (+ 91-22) 2363 1267

Correspondence Address

14-B, Vaibhav, Breach Candy, 80 Bhulabha: Desai Road, Mumbar - 400026, India. Tel.: (+91-22) 2367 9090 / 3260 1267 / 6506 1267 Fax: (+91-22)23687070 E-mail: business@stocktalks.com Website, http://www.stocktalks.com

# Format for Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Part-A- Details of the Acquisition					
Name of the Target Company (TC)	Wall Street	Wall Street Finance Limited			
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons	Acquirer				
Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Jagdish Hiroo Bharwani				
	Persons acting in concert (PAC)				
	StockTalks	Private Limited			
	Namita Jago	dish Bharwani			
	Nirmal Hiroo Bharwani				
	Vinita Hiroo Bharwani				
	Sheetal Hiroo Bharwani				
	Nihaal Jagdish Bharwani				
Whether the acquirer belongs to	No				
Promoter/Promoter group	DCE II				
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Limited				
Details of the acquisition as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total	% w.r.t. tota		
Details of the acquisition as follows	Number	share/voting	diluted		
		capital	share/voting capita		
		wherever	of the TC (**)		
		applicable(*)	,		
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of acquirer along with PACs of:	10,76,002	9.29%	9.29%		
a) Shares carrying voting rights	10,76,002	9.29%	9.29%		
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)	Nil	Nil	Ni		
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares	Nil	Nil	Ni		
d) Warrants / convertible securities / any	Nil	Nil	Ni		
other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)					
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	10,76,002	9.29%	9.299		



Details of acquisition			
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired	25,000	0.21%	0.21%
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
<ul> <li>c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired</li> </ul>	Nil	Nil	Nil
<ul> <li>d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance non-disposal undertaking/ others)</li> </ul>	Nil	Nil	Nil
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	25,000	0.21%	0.21%
After the acquisition, holding of acquirer along with PACs of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	11,01,002	9.51%	9.51%
b) VRs otherwise than by equity shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
<ul> <li>c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition</li> </ul>	Nil	Nil	Nil
<ul> <li>d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)</li> </ul>	Nil	Nil	Nil
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	11,01,002	9.51%	9.51%
Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer/encumbrance, etc.)	Open Marke	t	
Salient features of the securities acquired including time till redemption, ratio at which it can be converted into equity shares, etc.	NIL		



.

ę

Date of acquisition of/ date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares / VR/ warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares in the TC	Date of Acquisition: 13 <sup>th</sup> July,2021	
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition	Rs. 11.57 Crs., 1,15,71,800 equity shares of face value of Rs. 10 each	
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	Rs. 11.57 Crs., 1,15,71,800 equity shares of face value of Rs. 10 each	
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	Rs. 11.57 Crs., 1,15,71,800 equity shares of face value of Rs. 10 each	

Rmajour

Jagdish Hiroo Bharwani

For & on behalf of:

StockTalks Private Limited

Jagdish Hiroo Bharwani

Director

Date: 13<sup>th</sup> July 2021